Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CCSD 201

Candidate Name

DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON)
JOHN GLENDINNING (NON)
JULIANN PORCARO (NON)
DAVID C. HILL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name

DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON)
JOHN GLENDINNING (NON)
JULIANN PORCARO (NON)
DAVID C. HILL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 1
Candidate Name

DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON)
JOHN GLENDINNING (NON)
JULIANN PORCARO (NON)
DAVID C. HILL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
191

181

158

157

3

Total Votes

o o101 NN

Total Votes
184

174

153

152

3

Vote %
27.68
26.23
22.9
22.75
0.43

Vote %
29.17
29.17
20.83
20.83
0

Vote %
27.63
26.13
22.97
22.82
0.45

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

