Election: 2007 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 56802

Ballots Cast: 10519 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 70

## Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CCSD 201

Candidate Name DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON) JOHN GLENDINNING (NON) JULIANN PORCARO (NON) DAVID C. HILL (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 191 181 158 157	Vote % 27.68 26.23 22.9 22.75 0.43
Precinct: LISBON 1 Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON)	7	29.17
JOHN GLENDINNING (NON)	7	29.17
JULIANN PORCARO (NON)	5	20.83
DAVID C. HILL (NON)	5	20.83
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: SEWARD 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DONALD A. McKINNEY (NON)	184	27.63
JOHN GLENDINNING (NON)	174	26.13
JULIANN PORCARO (NON)	153	22.97
DAVID C. HILL (NON)	152	22.82
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.45